HOW TO ORDER MODEL 4: SIZE #3 & #4 FILTER BAG HOUSINGS
MODEL#
#4-4
DP PORTS
DP
HOUSING SIZE
6 Inch – 6
12 Inch – 12
DISPLACER
Displacer – D
PIPE SIZE NPT / FLANGE
¾” Female NPT – 3/4P
1” Female NPT – 1P
1-1/4” Female NPT – 1-1/4P
1-1/2” Female NPT -1-1/2P
2” Female NPT – 2P
¾” 150 Class ANSI Flange 3/4F
1” 150 Class ANSI Flange – 1F
1-1/4” 150 Class ANSI Flange – 1-1/4F
1-1/2” 150 Class ANSI Flange -1-1/2F
2” 150 Class ANSI Flange – 2F
MESH SIZES
20, 30, 40, 50, 60,
70, 100, 150, 200
BASKET TYPE
Standard Basket – PB
Mesh Lined – BM
Perforated Basket - P
 1/32, 1/16,  1/8, 1/4
BASKET SEAL
Buna Seal – BS
Ethylene Propylene (EPR) – ES
Teflon Encapsulated Viton – TS
Solid Teflon – ST
Viton – VS
*Aluminum Housings only available with Eye Bolt Covers
*Carbon Steel & Stainless Housing only available with Hinged Eye Bolt Covers
*All Filter Bag Housings come with Carbon Steel Legs & Standard 304 SS Basket
*304 Stainless & 316 Stainless Legs are available & 316 SS Baskets are available
OUTLET STYLE
Bottom -1
Side – 2
Side Bottom – 2B
900 Elbow - 3
Same Side - 4
PRESSURE RATING
300 PSI (Flanged or NPT)
HOUSING MATERIAL
Aluminum – AL
Carbon Steel – CS
304 Stainless Steel – 4S
316 Stainless Steel – 6S
Example: 4 – 12 – 2P – 1 – 300 –CS-BS-PB-200-D-DP